
* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

40.2 % Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Rwanda
Burundi
South Sudan

4,010
1,981
1,717

51

Occupation

Field Crop and Vegetable Gro…

Farming, Forestry and Fisherie…

Mixed Crop Growers

Mixed Crop and Livestock Far…

Administrative and Executive S…

Athletes and Sports Players

41

799

205

43

1

1

Specific Needs

Child at risk

Disability

Woman at risk

Single parent

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Serious medical condition

745

1012

385

223

39

80

1131

Age & Gender Breakdown
9 %

11 %

8 %

22 %

2 %

9 %

11 %

9 %

18 %

2 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

1,633

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

21 %
244

Elderly

3 %

1,732 1,079

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

80 %
Female

51 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
0

Total Population

7,761
Total Households

1,774

6,241 3,991

Total Refugees
7,761

Creation date: 30-June-2022

Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Kifunjo
Michinga
Busheka
Rurongo
Kazinga

517
437
422
184
128

2,194
1,969
1,907

889
530

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org

Uganda - Refugee Statistic June 2022 - Oruchinga
Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 85.86%

Not assisted 14.14%


